REV: 08/25 www.ilp-inc.com   |   407-478-3759   |   Sanford, FL   |   © 2025 Copyright Industrial Lighting Products. All Rights Reserved. 1
FEATURES
•	 The Universal Light Bar Kit  is designed for cost effective and energy
efficient LED linear retrofit applications. It  Can be used to seamlessly
retrofit most existing fluorescent  T8,T12 and T5 lamp fixtures without
the need to reuse the existing sockets or lamp ballasts.
•	 The Universal Light Bar Kit is lightweight and built for durability,
featuring a plastic housing and a frosted polycarbonate lens.

LOGISTIC INFORMATIONLED SYSTEMS TABLE
LINE DRAWINGS
ORDERING GUIDE
CONTROLS
QUICK SHIP
5  Y E A R  W A R R
A
N
T
Y
ACCESSORIES
FOCUS FEATURE
Magnet
Selectable Lumen Magnet
Quick Connector
Lumen Selectable
SELECTABLE
LUMEN
SCAN OR
CLICK HERE
PRODUCT
OVERVIEW
PREL
IM
IN
ARY
REV: 08/25 www.ilp-inc.com   |   407-478-3759   |   Sanford, FL   |   © 2025 Copyright Industrial Lighting Products. All Rights Reserved. 2
LUMENS
20L 2,000 lm
30L 3,000 lm
40L 4,000 lm
DRIVER
U 120-277V
CCT
40 4000K
LIGHT BAR QTY
L1 One Bar
L2 Two Bars
L3 Three Bars
L4 Four Bars
SERIES
ULB21,2 Universal
Light Bar
Kit 2ft
ULB32 Universal
Light Bar
Kit 3 ft
ULB4 Universal
Light Bar
Kit 4 ft
Example: ULB4-40L-U-40-L4PART #
ORDERING GUIDE
CONTROLS OPTIONS
BASIC
MWS Bi-level Dimming
Microwave Sensor
WARRANTY
BLANK 5 Year
10YR 10 Year
ACCESSORIES (SHIP WITH)
BLANK None
8EMINVERTER 8W Emergency Inverter - Title 20 Compliant
24EMINVERTER 24W Emergency Inverter - Title 20 Compliant
TAPETESTACC Adhesive Field Fixture Mount Test Switch
CEILTESTACC Remote Round Ceiling Mount Test Switch
WALLPLATE Single Gang Jbox Emergency Face Plate and Indicator Light Button
MS021R Microwave Sensor (Field Installation)
MR010 Microwave Sensor Remote Controller
1 L1 No Lumen selectable options on 2’ version ( ULB2 20L).
2 Contact factory for lead-time of 3ft bars (kit of 1, 2, 3, and 4) and 2ft bars (kit of 3 and 4).
FOOTNOTES
SHIP WITH ACCESSORIES
BLANK None
8EMINVERTER 8W Emergency Inverter - Title 20 Compliant
24EMINVERTER 24W Emergency Inverter - Title 20 Compliant
TAPETESTACC Adhesive Field Fixture Mount Test Switch
CEILTESTACC Remote Round Ceiling Mount Test Switch
WALLPLATE Single Gang Jbox Emergency Face Plate and Indicator Light Button
MS021R Microwave Sensor (Field Installation)
MR010 Microwave Sensor Remote Controller
*Ship with field installed options
UNIVERSAL LIGHT BAR KIT
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
ULB2-20L-U-40-L2 2’ Light Bar Kit, 2,000 Nominal Lumens per Bar, 120-277V Driver, 4000K, 2 Bar Kit
ULB2-20L-U-40-L4 2’ Light Bar Kit, 2,000 Nominal Lumens per Bar, 120-277V Driver, 4000K, 4 Bar Kit
ULB3-30L-U-40-L2 3’ Light Bar Kit, 3,000 Nominal Lumens per Bar, 120-277V Driver, 4000K, 2 Bar Kit
ULB3-30L-U-40-L4 3’ Light Bar Kit, 3,000 Nominal Lumens per Bar, 120-277V Driver, 4000K, 4 Bar Kit
ULB4-40L-U-40-L2 4’ Light Bar Kit, 4,000 Nominal Lumens per Bar, 120-277V Driver, 4000K, 2 Bar Kit
ULB4-40L-U-40-L4 4’ Light Bar Kit, 4,000 Nominal Lumens per Bar, 120-277V Driver, 4000K, 4 Bar Kit
        QUICK SHIP ITEMS
PREL
IM
IN
ARY
REV: 08/25 www.ilp-inc.com   |   407-478-3759   |   Sanford, FL   |   © 2025 Copyright Industrial Lighting Products. All Rights Reserved. 3
LED SYSTEMS INFO
LED SYSTEMS INFO Nominal Light
Bar Length
Light Bar
Quantity
4000K CCT (Bare Light Bar) 4000K CCT (Inside Fixture)*
Wattage
Part # Lumens Efficacy (lm/W) Lumens Efficacy (lm/W)